BbIHOC paguaTopa
RM 800ATV

OcCHOBHbIe KoMnneKkrtywwme nagenumsa

Material: steel

Ne 40.MP 0277V

Ne | |Kor-eo| HaumeHoBaHuWe | Bug | Ne | Kon-so| HawumeHoBaHve |Bupg
1 2 KpoHwTenH 17 16 laika M6 )]
2 1 Onopa cnaHues 18 2 laiika M8 @
3 2 KpoHLWTemnH 19 4 lainka M10 @
4 4 Brynka O 2 28 Waii6a 6
5 24 Waii6a 4 @ 21 8 LWait6a 61 o)
6 8 BUHT M6X20 A = 4 WaitGa 8
7 2 BuHT M8x25 <D> 23 8 Wariba 10
8 4 BuHT M10x25 % 24 1 Pykag M-06pa3sHbii 300x800
9 4 BuHT M8x20 ﬂ 25 1 T.?ﬁﬁ"é"%%”;"ﬁ’fggg*;}?;a)ﬂ
10 4 Bont M6x50 % 26 8 XomyT Norma 20x32

1 12 Bont M6x16 & 27 2 ”;%”n‘i’r’nc‘ii%”;ﬁ”b”"'“
12 1 PykaB 20x29-1,6 (L=600 mm) 28 1 Cetka

13 1 | Pykas 20x29-1,6 (L=700 mm)| 29 4 LWari6a 8T @
14 1 Yronok 30 2 Lan6a 8
15 2 Brynka g20x6 mm 31 12 LWainba 6 @
16 2 dnanxel 32 1 dnaney,

T Oor

www.stormprotect.ru

MMl 0277 V

v,
20y
M8 = 24 Nm

L
209
M10 = 47 Nm

T Oor

www.stormprotect.ru




- |
S
-
Q
(]
b
(o]
S
Q.
S
[
(@]
el
\




	Страница 1
	Страница 2

